Special Offer for Broward Schools Employees, Families & Friends

A portion of your purchase will go towards the Broward Education Foundation
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Friday, Sept 2" -7:10 pm Monday, Sept. 5™ —7:10 pm Monday, Sept. 19" - 7:10 pm Monday, Sept. 26" -7:10 pm
Saturday, Sept. 3“-7:10 pm Tuesday, Sept. 6" - 7:10 pm Tuesday, Sept. 20" -7:10 pm Tuesday, Sept. 27" -7:10 pm
Sunday, Sept. 4" — 1:10 pm Wednesday, Sept. 7" — 7:10 Wednesday, Sept. 21% - 7:10 Wednesday, Sept. 28" — 4:10

Upcoming Promotions

September 3" vs. Phillies — 7:10 pm
|Baker Concrete Super Saturday featuring Wyclef Jean|

[Marlins Mermaids 2011-2012 Calendar]|
/. Presented By Maroone | 1st 10,000 Fans

September 4™ vs. Phillies — 1:10 pm
[Marlins]Family Sunday
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[Emilio Bonifacio T-shirt Giveaway|
Presented By Majestic Athletic | 1st 2,000 Kids

Closing Day — Last Game Ever at Sun Life Stadium

CIO,SIHSDHY September 28" vs. Nationals — 4:10 pm

[2012 Magnetic Schedule]
Presented By U Health | 1st 10,000 Fans

Save Up To
Deadline to order is 24 hours prior to scheduled first pitch. AVAILABLE ONLINE ONLY 3 9 %
and not available at the Stadium Box Office or by phone. Ticket fees apply. Dates,
times, opponents & giveaways subject to change. If you have problems accessing Off Game Day
the discount online, please email Marlins Group Sales at| grougs@marlins.com] Price!
rice:

For complete list of discounted pricing & to order tickets:

WWW.MARLINS.COM/BEF

Use special offer code BEF to access the offer.
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1-877-MARLINS marlins.com
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